POLICY CHANGE DOCUMENT

POLICY NO.: PHPK1668430

Philadelphia Indemnity Insurance Company] 22175 Charles River Insurance

NAMED INSURED High Spirit Community Farm, Inc.

MAILING ADDRESS 1770 Massachusetts Ave Ste 101
Cambridge, MA 02140-2808

POLICY PERIOD: FROM 06/19/2017 TO 06/19/2018 at
12:01 A.M. Standard Time at your mailing address shown above.

CHANGE EFFECTIVE 07/01/2017 CHANGE # 1 REVISION # 1

DESCRIPTION
In consideration of the premium reflected, the policy is amended as indicated below:

Added:

Named Insured:
Alliance for Special Needs, LLC

GL Class 41677: Consultant-NOC
Premium Basis: Payroll: $28,600

with respects to Location 1

Per attached

Path ID 10910546

Total Annual Total Prorate
Additional/Return Premium $ 65.00 Additional/Return Premium $ 63.00
ADDITIONAL ADDITIONAL
COUNTERSIGNED BY
(Date) (Authorized Representative)
07/24/2017
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Philadelphia Indemnity Insurance Company

Locations Schedule

Policy Number: PHPK1668430

Prems. Bldg.
No. No. Address

0001 0001 144 Seekonk Cross Rd
Great Barrington, MA 01230-1571

0002 0001 142 Seekonk Cross Rd
Great Barrington, MA 01230-1571

0002 0002 142 Seekonk Cross Rd

Apartment/Warehouse
Great Barrington, MA 01230-1571
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Philadelphia Indemnity Insurance Company

Named Insured Schedule

Policy Number: PHPK1668430

Alliance for Special Needs, LLC
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Philadelphia Indemnity Insurance Company

COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY COVERAGE PART
SUPPLEMENTAL SCHEDULE

Policy Number: PHPK1668430

Agent# 22175

Classifications

Code No.

Premium
Basis

Rates
Prem./

Prod./

Ops. Comp. Ops.

Advance Premiums
Prem./ Prod./
Ops. Comp. Ops.

MA PREM NO. 001
HEALTH CARE FACIL-HANDICAP-NFP

PROD/COMP OP SUBJ TO
GEN AGG LIMIT

MA PREM NO. 001
SWIMMING POOL-NOC

PROD/COMP OP SUBJ TO
GEN AGG LIMIT

MA PREM NO. 001
CONSULTANT-NOC

PROD/COMP OP SUBJ TO
GEN AGG LIMIT

MA PREM NO. 002
HEALTH CARE FACIL-HANDICAP-NFP

PROD/COMP OP SUBJ TO
GEN AGG LIMIT

MA PREM NO. 002
BOARDING/ROOMING HOUSE

PROD/COMP OP SUBJ TO
GEN AGG LIMIT

MA PREM NO. 002
WAREHOUSE-PRIVATE-NFP

PROD/COMP OP SUBJ TO
GEN AGG LIMIT

MA
LIABILITY DELUXE

44434

48925

41677

44434

61000

68707

44444

4,000
AREA

POOL

28,600
PAYROLL

4,824
AREA

UNIT

1,000
AREA

135.507

1183.334

1.840

135.507

201.860

111.161

INCL

INCL

INCL

INCL

INCL

INCL

544 INCL

1,188 INCL

54 INCL

657 INCL

406 INCL

112 INCL

295
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