POLICY CHANGE DOCUMENT

POLICY NO.: PHPK1668430

Philadelphia Indemnity Insurance Company 22175 Charles River Insurance

NAMED INSURED High Spirit Community Farm, Inc.

MAILING ADDRESS 1770 Massachusetts Ave Ste 101

Cambridge, MA 02140-2808

POLICY PERIOD: FROM 06/19/2017 TO 06/19/2018 at

12:01 A.M. Standard Time at your mailing address shown above.

DESCRIPTION

In consideration of the premium reflected, the policy is amended as indicated below:

Added:

Named Insured:

Alliance for Special Needs, LLC

GL Class 41677: Consultant-NOC Premium Basis: Payroll: \$28,600 with respects to Location 1

Per attached

Path ID 10910546

Total Annual Total Prorate

Additional/Return Premium \$ 65.00 Additional/Return Premium \$ 63.00 ADDITIONAL ADDITIONAL

COUNTERSIGNED BY

(Date) (Authorized Representative)

07/24/2017

Philadelphia Indemnity Insurance Company

Locations Schedule

Policy Number: PHPK1668430

Prems. No.	Bldg. No.	Address
0001	0001	144 Seekonk Cross Rd Great Barrington, MA 01230-1571
0002	0001	142 Seekonk Cross Rd Great Barrington, MA 01230-1571
0002	0002	142 Seekonk Cross Rd Apartment/Warehouse Great Barrington, MA 01230-1571

Philadelphia Indemnity Insurance Company

Named Insured Schedule

Policy Number: PHPK1668430

Alliance for Special Needs, LLC

Philadelphia Indemnity Insurance Company COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY COVERAGE PART SUPPLEMENTAL SCHEDULE

Policy Number: PHPK1668430

Agent # 22175

		Premium	R	Rates		Advance Premiums	
Classifications	Code No.	Basis	Prem./ Ops.	Prod./ Comp. Ops.	Prem./ Ops.	Prod./ Comp. Ops.	
MA PREM NO. 001 HEALTH CARE FACIL-HANDICAP-NFP	44434	4,000	135.507	INCL	544	INCL	
PROD/COMP OP SUBJ TO GEN AGG LIMIT		AREA					
MA PREM NO. 001 SWIMMING POOL-NOC	48925	1 POOL	1183.334	INCL	1,188	INCL	
PROD/COMP OP SUBJ TO GEN AGG LIMIT		POOL					
MA PREM NO. 001 CONSULTANT-NOC	41677	28,600 PAYROLL	1.840	INCL	54	INCL	
PROD/COMP OP SUBJ TO GEN AGG LIMIT							
MA PREM NO. 002 HEALTH CARE FACIL-HANDICAP-NFP	44434	4,824 AREA	135.507	INCL	657	INCL	
PROD/COMP OP SUBJ TO GEN AGG LIMIT		-14-2-1					
MA PREM NO. 002 BOARDING/ROOMING HOUSE	61000	2	201.860	INCL	406	INCL	
PROD/COMP OP SUBJ TO GEN AGG LIMIT		UNIT					
MA PREM NO. 002 WAREHOUSE-PRIVATE-NFP	68707	1,000	111.161	INCL	112	INCL	
PROD/COMP OP SUBJ TO GEN AGG LIMIT		AREA					
MA LIABILITY DELUXE	44444				295		
					223		